
Cla Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF 1º Et 2º Et 3º Et Total
1º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 18 18 8 44
2º Brava Chex BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n1 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 18 25 43
3º Apache da Patria Crioula Carlos Miguel Damingues Rafael de Souza Xavier 12 18 10 40
4º Joio da Emaisa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Joinville/SC 25 . . 25
4º Alley Doc Dun IT Robson Harz Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Campina Grande do Sul/PR 15 10 . 25
4º Patriota do Recanto Crioulo Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Marcelo Fonseca Pinhais/PR . 25 . 25
7º Spin Sorrel Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 8 15 23
8º Principe do Recanto Crioulo Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Paulo Sales Joinville/SC . 2 18 20
9º Alegrete do Sapezal Robson Harz Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Campina Grande do Sul/PR 12 6 . 18

10º Intriga do Caraça Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Renato Aurélio Martins Pinhais/PR . . 15 15
11º Bonita da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 12 . . 12
12º JQ Etrusco Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n1 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 . . 6
12º O Caminho do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 6 . . 6
12º JQ Etrusco Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 6 . 6
12º Peleador da Duas Estrelas Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Ronaldo dos Santos Castro/PR . . 6 6
16º Rosa Del Cielo Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . . 4 4
17º Smooth Little Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 1 2 3
18º Orixá do Poncho Negro Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Amarildo Meguer Piraquara/PR 2 . . 2
19º Brazão da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Luania W. Dornelles Arndt Piraquara/PR 1 . . 1
19º Fine Small Rafael de Souza Xavier Am.n2 Rafael de Souza Xavier Porto Alegre/RS . 1 . 1
21º Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 0 . . 0
21º Havana do Tamboré Carlos Alberto Fernandes Am.n2 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Florianopolis/SC 0 . . 0
21º Luck Question Giovani Bornancin Ab.n2 Paulo Chaves Palmeira/PR 0 . . 0
21º HMR Estilhaço Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Ivo de Souza Guedes Piraquara/PR 0 . . 0
21º Country Style Tari Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Jose Guilherme De Rezende Junior Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 0 0
21º Boy Wood Z Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 . 0
21º Helluva Dark Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Michel Luciano Casagrande Pinhais/PR . . 0 0
21º Sol da Maia Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Marcelo Almeida da Silva Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 0 0
21º Malicioso do Tamboré Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Antonio Vaz da Silva Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 0 0
21º Honduras da Roraima Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 0 0
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Cla Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF 1º Et 2º Et 3º Et Total
1º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 18 18 8 44
2º Brava Chex BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n1 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 18 25 43
3º Apache da Patria Crioula Carlos Miguel Damingues Rafael de Souza Xavier 12 18 10 40
4º Joio da Emaisa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Joinville/SC 25 . . 25
4º Alley Doc Dun IT Robson Harz Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Campina Grande do Sul/PR 15 10 . 25
4º Patriota do Recanto Crioulo Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Marcelo Fonseca Pinhais/PR . 25 . 25
7º Spin Sorrel Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 8 15 23
8º Principe do Recanto Crioulo Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Paulo Sales Joinville/SC . 2 18 20
9º Alegrete do Sapezal Robson Harz Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Campina Grande do Sul/PR 12 6 . 18

10º Intriga do Caraça Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Renato Aurélio Martins Pinhais/PR . . 15 15
11º Bonita da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 12 . . 12
12º JQ Etrusco Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n1 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 . . 6
12º O Caminho do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 6 . . 6
12º JQ Etrusco Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 6 . 6
12º Peleador da Duas Estrelas Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Ronaldo dos Santos Castro/PR . . 6 6
16º Rosa Del Cielo Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . . 4 4
17º Smooth Little Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 1 2 3
18º Orixá do Poncho Negro Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Amarildo Meguer Piraquara/PR 2 . . 2
19º Brazão da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Luania W. Dornelles Arndt Piraquara/PR 1 . . 1
19º Fine Small Rafael de Souza Xavier Am.n2 Rafael de Souza Xavier Porto Alegre/RS . 1 . 1
21º Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 0 . . 0
21º Havana do Tamboré Carlos Alberto Fernandes Am.n2 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Florianopolis/SC 0 . . 0
21º Luck Question Giovani Bornancin Ab.n2 Paulo Chaves Palmeira/PR 0 . . 0
21º HMR Estilhaço Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Ivo de Souza Guedes Piraquara/PR 0 . . 0
21º Country Style Tari Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Jose Guilherme De Rezende Junior Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 0 0
21º Boy Wood Z Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 . 0
21º Helluva Dark Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Michel Luciano Casagrande Pinhais/PR . . 0 0
21º Sol da Maia Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Marcelo Almeida da Silva Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 0 0
21º Malicioso do Tamboré Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Antonio Vaz da Silva Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 0 0
21º Honduras da Roraima Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 0 0
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Cla Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF 1º Et 2º Et 3º Et Total
1º Country Style Tari Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Jose Guilherme De Rezende Junior Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 25 25 50
2º Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 18 15 2 35
3º Apache da Patria Crioula Carlos Miguel Damingues Rafael de Souza Xavier 12 15 4 31
4º Brava Chex BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n1 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 15 15 30
5º Joio da Emaisa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Joinville/SC 25 . . 25
6º Alley Doc Dun IT Robson Harz Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Campina Grande do Sul/PR 15 8 . 23
7º Patriota do Recanto Crioulo Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Marcelo Fonseca Pinhais/PR . 18 . 18
7º Honduras da Roraima Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Rivadavia Fiorillo Menarim Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 18 18
9º Alegrete do Sapezal Robson Harz Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Campina Grande do Sul/PR 12 4 . 16

10º Sol da Maia Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Marcelo Almeida da Silva Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 15 15
10º Malicioso do Tamboré Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Antonio Vaz da Silva Campina Grande do Sul/PR . . 15 15
12º Bonita da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 12 . . 12
13º Principe do Recanto Crioulo Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Paulo Sales Joinville/SC . 1 8 9
14º JQ Etrusco Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n1 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR 6 . . 6
14º Spin Sorrel Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 6 0 6
14º Intriga do Caraça Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Renato Aurélio Martins Pinhais/PR . . 6 6
17º Orixá do Poncho Negro Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Amarildo Meguer Piraquara/PR 4 . . 4
17º JQ Etrusco Douglas Noveti de Oliveira Ab.n2 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 4 . 4
19º Brazão da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Luania W. Dornelles Arndt Piraquara/PR 2 . . 2
20º HMR Estilhaço Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Ivo de Souza Guedes Piraquara/PR 1 . . 1
21º Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 0 . . 0
21º O Caminho do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n1 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 0 . . 0
21º Havana do Tamboré Carlos Alberto Fernandes Am.n2 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Florianopolis/SC 0 . . 0
21º Luck Question Giovani Bornancin Ab.n2 Paulo Chaves Palmeira/PR 0 . . 0
21º Smooth Little Cat Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . 0 0 0
21º Fine Small Rafael de Souza Xavier Am.n2 Rafael de Souza Xavier Porto Alegre/RS . 0 . 0
21º Boy Wood Z Marcelo Almeida da Silva Ab.n4 Paul Gustav Schossig Campina Grande do Sul/PR . 0 . 0
21º Helluva Dark Marcelo Fonseca Ab.n2 Michel Luciano Casagrande Pinhais/PR . . 0 0
21º Rosa Del Cielo Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Daniel José Marques Ferreira Castro/PR . . 0 0
21º Peleador da Duas Estrelas Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Ronaldo dos Santos Castro/PR . . 0 0
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